g | Proceso Electoral
H de Diputados Locales y

Runtamieniot
Distrito Local ~ Cabecera
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA
28 AMECAMECA

Municipio

Total

iy Ayuntamientos 2014-2015

Cabecera

AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
AMECAMECA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
ATLAUTLA
AYAPANGO
AYAPANGO
AYAPANGO
AYAPANGO
AYAPANGO
ECATZINGO
ECATZINGO
ECATZINGO
ECATZINGO
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
0ZUMBA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TEPETLIXPA
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO
TLALMANALCO

Seccion

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
490
491
492
493
494
1952
1953
1954
1955
3927
3928
3929
3930
3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
4556
4557
4558
4559
4560
4561
4562
4563
4736
4737
4738
4739
4740
4741
4742
4743
4744
4745
4746
4747
4748
4749
4750
4751
4752
4753
4754
4755
4756

Lista

1,125
1,688
1,518
1,190

910

822

628

715
1,347
1,842

884
1,016

956
1,090
1,998
1,583
1,596
1,812
1,572
2,326
1,577
1,283
1,937
1,292
1,533
1,649
1,914
1,300
1,380
1,142
1,630

364

766
2,116
2,520
1,269
1,245
1,750
1,201
1,655
1,293

337

672
1,020
2,458
2,147

755

720
1,285

657
1,966
1,815
1,458
2,044
1,625
1,301
1,174
1,701

1,279

1,216

enero

87
151
129

79

50

67

54

60

85
141

74

90

80

96
158
138
150
125
133
200
130

98
162

92
118
126
149
111
100

94
124

32

44
142
174

78

91
139
103
129
107

24

53

66
203
176

57

53

97

64
150
152
101
171
132

92
101
144

81

94

27
139
109
163
175

82

87

87
128
111
163
157
113
154
191
157
146
147
163

57

99

54

70
199
115

98

63
113

99

97

10,064

febrero

marzo
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Estadistico Primera Insaculacion

noviembre  diciembre
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Hombres

69
110
94
79
54
50
41
48
73
118
53
60
60
61
122
94
86
117
92
156
100
65
120
80
92
108
112
75
78
72
106
21
50
119
146
73
73
102
61
105
74
21
43
58
171
129
43
46
85
38
107
97
92
126
98
80
73
100
57
79
20
114
78
111
136
69
81
72
106
71
132
110
91
144
143
115
142
120
132
54
73
47
66
136
98
89
67
101
88
72
7,890

Mujeres

78
110
104

76

65

57

41

45
103
122

62

73

65

81
138
112
122
119
113
159
106
102
132

88
108
107
137

94
102

77
106

29

50
157
182

92

89
126

96
111

95

29

45

75
149
151

56

48

83

48
149
139

98
140
114

90

80
122

71

88

30
142

84
118
169

72

97

79
107
117
160
140
113
146
164
131
131
124
145

47

86

52

70
167

91

88

71

89

95

82

9,013

total

147
220
198
155
119
107
82
93
176
240
115
133
125
142
260
206
208
236
205
315
206
167
252
168
200
215
249
169
180
149
212
50
100
276
328
165
162
228
157
216
169
50
88
133
320
280
99
9%
168
86
256
236
190
266
212
170
153
222
128
167
50
256
162
229
305
141
178
151
213
188
292
250
204
290
307
246
273
244
277
101
159
99
136
303
189
177
138
190
183
154
16,903



